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4
15:15

2850 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Moret-Sur-Loing
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 9 Class C 46.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.850 metres (G. P.) 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For 4-year-old fillies, 
not having won 79.000. 

1
2850

ML: 38,0

Jetty
4j. b hors S (Saxo De Vandel - Summer Night)

Trainer: Laurent-Claude Abrivard
Besitzer: V. Abrivard
Züchter: Valérie Abrivard

Leo Abrivard

2023: 11  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    36.280 € 2022: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    19.290 €13,5 55.570 €
23.08 Vincennes unpl 2700B 40.000 13,0 A. Abrivard Joyce Delto, Jalna De Touchyvon, Jade Ven
02.08 Enghien 3 14,2 2150A 40.000 6,4 Leo Abrivard Je Me Souviens, Jalendra De Malac, Jetty
05.07 Enghien 2 13,5 2150A 40.000 35,0 F. Lagadeuc Just Lovely, Jetty, Jodleuse Mag
16.06 Vincennes 7 15,1 2700B 40.000 5,3 A. Abrivard Jalna De Touchyvon, Jervis Bay, Jodleuse 
05.06 Nantes 6 15,9 3025B 23.000 109,0 A. Bouchez Picard Jiminy Cricket, Jeune Ami, Joker De Choisel

2
ML: 18,0

Joyce Begonia
4j. b hors S (Boccador De Simm - Calliope Be

Trainer: Laurent-Claude Abrivard
Besitzer: J. Cottel
Züchter: Marie Hélène Gouyer

Alexandre Abrivard

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    16.500 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    40.590 €12,8 57.090 €
23.08 Vincennes 4 13,7 2700B 40.000 16,0 M. Abrivard Joyce Delto, Jalna De Touchyvon, Jade Ven
22.07 Enghien 8 16,6 2875B 46.000 88,0 L.Cl. Abrivard June, Joconde De Colmine, Joie Totale
23.06 Vincennes dis 2700B 46.000 18,0 A. Abrivard Jervis Bay, Jexelle Lugui, Justicia Smart
06.06 Vincennes dis 2175B 46.000 4,3 A. Abrivard Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay
04.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 51.000 17,0 Leo Abrivard Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica

3
ML: 20,0

Jesta Buissonay
4j. b hors S (Real De Lou - Danica Buissonay)

Trainer: Sylvain Roger
Besitzer: N. Lolic
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Haras D' Atalante

Yoann Lebourgeois

2023: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    44.660 € 2022: 15  Starts - 0  Siege - 5  Plätze    15.110 €14,7 59.770 €
15.08 Carentan unpl 2875B 18.000 B. Marie Jack Des Ass, Jo Du Don, Juppy Up
22.07 Enghien dis 2875B 46.000 15,0 Y. Lebourgeois June, Joconde De Colmine, Joie Totale
07.07 Cabourg 7 14,9 2775B 26.000 108,0 P. Blanchon Jona De Reve D'Or, Julia D'Amour, Juliana 
24.06 Craon unpl 2775B 24.000 Victoire Besnier Jigove, Joy Des Champs, Jagerbomb
04.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 51.000 11,0 Y. Lebourgeois Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica

4
ML: 4,0

Jasmine De Vau
4j. al S (Seduisant Fouteau - Vabelle D'Ostal)

Trainer: Charles Dreux
Besitzer: Ecurie Charles Dreux
Züchter: Céline Cotrel

Eric Raffin

2023: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    35.050 € 2022: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    24.830 €14,1 59.880 €
01.08 Meslay-Du-Maine 6 2875B 30.000 60,0 Ch. Dreux Jag Stryck, Jiosco Des Ombres, Jalousie D
12.05 Vincennes 1 14,4 2100A 40.000 3,2 E. Raffin Jasmine De Vau, Jemillia Bella, Jasmine D'
18.04 Vincennes 1 14,1 2700B 35.000 2,0 E. Raffin Jasmine De Vau, Jodleuse Mag, Joyce Des 
28.03 Enghien 6 16,0 2875B 35.000 20,0 G. Lenain Jolly Lady, Japonica, Jade De Touchyvon
17.03 Meslay-Du-Maine dis 2875B 20.000 47,0 A. Mallet Jeduisant, Jaguar De Daline, Jayf

5
ML: 10,0

Jalna De Touchyvon
4j. b hors S (Charly Du Noyer - Symphonia)

Trainer: William Bigeon
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pierre Barjon
Züchter: Marie Laurence Rouet

David Thomain

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    28.700 € 2022: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    38.910 €13,7 67.610 €
23.08 Vincennes 2 13,7 2700B 40.000 3,2 W. Bigeon Joyce Delto, Jalna De Touchyvon, Jade Ven
01.08 Meslay-Du-Maine 7 2875B 30.000 51,0 W. Bigeon Jag Stryck, Jiosco Des Ombres, Jalousie D
16.06 Vincennes 1 14,1 2700B 40.000 5,3 W. Bigeon Jalna De Touchyvon, Jervis Bay, Jodleuse 
19.05 Vincennes unpl 2700B 46.000 11,0 W. Bigeon Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
12.05 Vincennes 7 15,0 2100A 40.000 18,0 W. Bigeon Jasmine De Vau, Jemillia Bella, Jasmine D'

6
ML: 96,0

Justicia Smart
4j. b hors S (Ouragan De Celland - A Star Du 

Trainer: Herve Sionneau
Besitzer: Ecurie Smart
Züchter: Ecurie Smart

Herve Sionneau

2023: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    24.310 € 2022: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    44.130 €11,4 68.440 €
19.08 Vincennes 7 11,4 2175B 120.000 97,0 H. Sionneau Just Love You, Jazzie Belle, Jerusalem
01.08 Meslay-Du-Maine dis 2875B 30.000 18,0 H. Sionneau Jag Stryck, Jiosco Des Ombres, Jalousie D
22.07 Enghien dis 2875B 46.000 7,0 B. Rochard June, Joconde De Colmine, Joie Totale
30.06 Vincennes 4 13,6 2850B 52.000 38,0 H. Sionneau Jerocash De Phyt's, Jim Perrine, Jeu Coqui
23.06 Vincennes 3 14,0 2700B 46.000 46,0 H. Sionneau Jervis Bay, Jexelle Lugui, Justicia Smart

7
ML: 18,0

Joie Totale
4j. b hors S (Prodigious - Avadara)

Trainer: Julien Dubois
Besitzer: J. Dubois
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Julien Dubois

2023: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    27.140 € 2022: 9  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    41.400 €13,0 68.540 €
11.08 Cabourg dis 2725A 32.000 13,0 S. Dieudonne Joia Du Citrus, Jazzman Debailleul, James 
22.07 Enghien 3 15,0 2875B 46.000 18,0 J. Dubois June, Joconde De Colmine, Joie Totale
07.07 Cabourg dis 2775B 26.000 7,2 J. Dubois Jona De Reve D'Or, Julia D'Amour, Juliana 
30.06 Vincennes dis 2850B 52.000 18,0 J. Dubois Jerocash De Phyt's, Jim Perrine, Jeu Coqui
23.06 Vincennes dis 2700B 46.000 18,0 J. Dubois Jervis Bay, Jexelle Lugui, Justicia Smart

8
ML: 93,0

Jervis Bay
4j. b hors S (Quaker Jet - Perriere)

Trainer: Laurent-Claude Abrivard
Besitzer: Y. Desmet
Züchter: Etiennette Dubois

Laurent-Cl. Abrivard

2023: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    37.920 € 2022: 7  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    34.140 €13,1 72.060 €
19.08 Vincennes dis 2175B 120.000 95,0 Leo Abrivard Just Love You, Jazzie Belle, Jerusalem
05.07 Enghien dis 2875B 46.000 8,5 P.Ph. Ploquin Jewel De La Cote, Jongleuse De Lune, Jex
23.06 Vincennes 1 13,9 2700B 46.000 16,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Jervis Bay, Jexelle Lugui, Justicia Smart
16.06 Vincennes 2 14,6 2700B 40.000 5,4 L.Cl. Abrivard Jalna De Touchyvon, Jervis Bay, Jodleuse 
06.06 Vincennes 3 13,1 2175B 46.000 10,0 L.Cl. Abrivard Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay

9
ML: 11,0

Jalousie De L'isle
4j. b hors S (Timoko - Andalousie)

Trainer: Jacques Bruneau
Besitzer: Ecurie J.R.
Züchter: Ecurie Jacques Bruneau

Matthieu Abrivard

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    21.800 € 2022: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    47.120 €11,8 73.970 €
18.08 Cabourg 9 15,0 2750B 29.000 39,0 J. Bruneau Invictus One, Jet Express, Indian Fighter
01.08 Meslay-Du-Maine 3 2875B 30.000 6,2 E. Raffin Jag Stryck, Jiosco Des Ombres, Jalousie D
22.07 Enghien 5 15,3 2875B 46.000 13,0 E. Raffin June, Joconde De Colmine, Joie Totale
30.06 Vincennes 6 13,9 2850B 52.000 21,0 M. Abrivard Jerocash De Phyt's, Jim Perrine, Jeu Coqui
24.06 Craon unpl 2775B 24.000 J. Bruneau Jigove, Joy Des Champs, Jagerbomb

10
ML: 24,0

Juvenia Du Closet
4j. al S (Akim Du Cap Vert - Bodega Du Closet

Trainer: Stephane Meunier
Besitzer: Al. Francois
Züchter: M. Alain Francois

Paul-Philippe Ploquin

2023: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    29.040 € 2022: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    43.560 €12,7 74.280 €
18.08 Cabourg 6 14,2 2750B 29.000 13,0 Y. Lebourgeois Invictus One, Jet Express, Indian Fighter
22.07 Enghien 4 15,0 2875B 46.000 19,0 P.Ph. Ploquin June, Joconde De Colmine, Joie Totale
05.07 Enghien dis 2875B 46.000 31,0 F. Lagadeuc Jewel De La Cote, Jongleuse De Lune, Jex
17.03 Enghien 1 12,7 2150A 46.000 4,8 Y. Lebourgeois Juvenia Du Closet, Jewelcandle Fac, Justici
04.03 Vincennes 4 14,9 2850B 51.000 50,0 F. Lagadeuc Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica

11
ML: 48,0

Judy Blue Eyes
4j. al S (Django Riff - New Orleans)

Trainer: Bruno Marie
Besitzer: Ecurie Bresil
Züchter: Audrey Baudu

Bruno Marie

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    4.520 € 2022: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 5  Plätze    66.180 €13,6 74.410 €
30.07 Enghien dis 2250B Monte 53.000 18,0 M. Mottier Jazz In Montreux, Inidille, Indice Deladou
22.07 Saint-Galmier 4 16,0 2675B Monte 20.000 7,3 Q. Seguin Golf Petteviniere, Imperial Key, Jingle Des B
08.07 Enghien dis 2875B Monte 46.000 49,0 F.A. Wartel Just To Be Stryck, Jalea Jiel, Junior Berdier
30.05 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte 46.000 52,0 A. Lamy Inidille, It's My Dream, Illico De Lou
17.05 Vincennes 7 17,0 2700B 52.000 153,0 B. Marie Jolie Surprise, Dea Sprint Bar, Jason Ginyu

12
ML: 68,0

Jessalyne
4j. al S (Quaker Jet - Cyga De Vandel)

Trainer: Dominik Locqueneux
Besitzer: Tommy Keersmaekers
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Maillet

Dominik Locqueneux

2023: 7  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    45.630 € 2022: 6  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    30.020 €13,1 75.650 €
29.07 Enghien 8 15,0 2875B 52.000 15,0 D. Locqueneux Just A Midi, Jewel De La Cote, Jasmin Preci
05.07 Enghien 6 15,4 2875B 46.000 4,9 D. Locqueneux Jewel De La Cote, Jongleuse De Lune, Jex
10.06 Vincennes 6 13,1 2700B 120.000 15,0 Y. Lebourgeois Joumba De Guez, Jazzy Perrine, Jazzie Bel
02.06 Vincennes 5 14,2 2700B 52.000 27,0 D. Locqueneux Jabalpur, Just A Midi, Jeduisant
06.05 Vincennes 4 14,1 2700B 52.000 3,9 D. Locqueneux Jiovanna, Jolly Star Jiel, Jealousy Queen
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4
15:15

2850 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Moret-Sur-Loing
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 9 Class C 46.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.850 metres (G. P.) 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For 4-year-old fillies, 
not having won 79.000. 

13
ML: 69,0

June
4j. b hors S (Booster Winner - Cenora)

Trainer: Mathieu Mottier
Besitzer: Ecurie D.M. Mottier
Züchter: M. Dominique Mottier

Mathieu Mottier

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    31.060 € 2022: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    47.400 €14,1 78.460 €
22.07 Enghien 1 14,8 2875B 46.000 5,5 M. Mottier June, Joconde De Colmine, Joie Totale
23.06 Vincennes 6 14,1 2700B 46.000 7,4 M. Mottier Jervis Bay, Jexelle Lugui, Justicia Smart
07.06 Laval 4 14,9 2850B 27.000 36,0 M. Mottier Jerocash De Phyt's, Jet Express, Jim Perrin
12.02 Vincennes 6 14,6 2850B Monte120.000 60,0 A. Dabouis J'adore, Jessy De Banville, Jubile Prior
21.01 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte120.000 7,7 M. Mottier Jubile Prior, J'adore, Junon

Wettstar - Tipp:Jasmine De Vau (4) - June (13) - Jalna De Touchyvon (5) - Jessalyne (12) - Joie Totale (7)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


